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Rank Name Country
1 Lebois Romain FRA
2 Claris Alexandre FRA
3 Sulinowski Michal POL
4 Jaworski Dawid POL
5 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
5 Sloboda Martin GER
7 Larrucea Jon ESP
7 Misevra Ivan RUS
9 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
9 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
9 Del Marmol Alexandre BEL
9 Schneider Florian GER
13 Tsokolov Alexey RUS
13 Shevarutin Dmitry RUS
13 Islamov Denis RUS
13 Szetela Patryk POL
13 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
13 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
19 Julià Aleix ESP
19 Ullrich Daniel GER
19 Pour Tomas CZE
19 Tomaka Konrad POL
19 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
19 Timchenko Sergey RUS
25 Cola Alessandro BEL
25 Lenzi Daniele ITA
25 Barulin Andrey RUS
25 Vilcans Thomas GER

Winter Inline Games, Hannover (Ger)
Date : 2 & 3 February 2013
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25 Mroczek Tomasz POL
25 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA
25 Falcini Pascal GER
25 Jähnert Hannes GER
33 Bader Heiko GER
33 Grigoryan Artur GER
33 Répási Viktor HUN
33 Duma Sandor HUN
33 Kharytonov Roman UKR
33 Isaev Igor RUS
33 Piatkowski Michal POL
33 Koslowsky Rene GER
41 Basin Leon CAN
41 Shirobokov Denis RUS
41 Scheerer Mario GER
41 Suwaj Tomasz POL
41 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
41 Eilers Thorsten GER
41 Nzirubusa Mukiza GER
41 Wegner Karol GER

Rank Name Ctry
1 Sulinowski Michal POL
2 Larrucea Jon ESP
3 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS
4 Claris Alexandre FRA
5 Jaworski Dawid POL
6 del Marmol Alexandre BEL
7 Lebois Romain FRA
8 Julià Aleix ESP
9 Ferrari Tiziano ITA
10 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA
11 Islamov Denis RUS
12 Rozbroj Boris FRA
13 Timchenko Sergey RUS
14 Timchenko Alexandr RUS
15 Misevra Ivan RUS
16 Tsokolov Alexey RUS
17 Vinogradov Gleb RUS
18 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL
19 Barulin Andrey RUS
20 Cola Alessandro BEL
21 Shevarutin Dmitry RUS
22 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS
23 Szetela Patryk POL
24 Bader Heiko GER
25 Nzirubusa Mukiza GER
26 Eilers Thorsten GER

Place Name Country Qualif. 
Best time

Finals
 Best time

1 Nai Oleari Simone ITA 5,400 5,202

Classic Freestyle Men

Speed Slalom Men
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2 Claris Alexandre FRA 5,265 5,403
3 Lebois Romain FRA 5,482 5,331
4 Rozbroj Boris FRA 5,579 5,491
5 Kuznetsov Vladimir RUS 5,583 -
6 Ferrari Tiziano ITA 5,591 5,462
7 Tsokolov Alexey RUS 5,642 5,622
8 Guslandi Lorenzo ITA 5,728 5,763
9 Quiriconi Nicolas ITA 5,846 -

10 Larrucea Jon ESP 5,856 -
11 Sulinowski Michal POL 5,897 -
12 Ferroni Marco GER 6,088 -
13 Shirobokov Denis RUS 6,162 -
14 Cola Alessandro ITA 6,164 -
15 Jaworski Dawid POL 6,296 -
16 Kharytonov Roman UKR 6,318 -
17 Timchenko Alexandr RUS 6,358 -
18 Shevarutin Dmitry RUS 6,471 -
19 Grigoryan Artur GER 6,510 -
20 Rosato Gian Marco ITA 6,604 -
21 Islamov Denis RUS 6,615 -
22 Szetela Patryk POL 6,636 -
23 Tomaka Konrad POL 6,645 -
24 Mroczek Tomasz POL 6,781 -
25 Ullrich Daniele GER 6,928 -
26 Zyborowicz Krzysztof POL 6,990 -
27 Piatowski Michal POL 7,380 -
28 Koslowsky Rene GER 7,413 -
29 Scheerer Mario GER 7,476 -
30 Isaev Igor RUS 7,579 -
31 Julià Aleix ESP 7,617 -
32 Wegner Karol GER 8,015 -
33 Eilers Thorsten GER 8,767 -
34 Falcini Pascal GER DQ -
34 Sloboda Martin GER DQ -

Rank Name Country
1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 Semenikhina Olga RUS
4 Komarchuk Ksenija UKR
5 Czapla Paulina POL
5 Boiko Maryna UKR
7 Prucnal Angelika POL
7 Granjon Zoé FRA
9 Bossi Barbara ITA
9 Lualdi Chiara ITA
9 Czapla Ewelina POL
9 Stavinova Sofiya RUS
13 Czapla Justyna POL
13 Masi Sara ITA
13 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
13 Lysenko  Kristina RUS

Final Ranking Battle Women
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17 Codazzi Barbara ITA
17 Eggert Maria GER
17 Bednarska Izabela POL
17 Howick Sinead IRE
21 Marschallek Jana GER
21 Mühlenbäumer Marion GER
21 Rotunno Cristina ITA
21 Janostikova Anna CZE

Rank Name Country
1 Kuznetsova Daria RUS
2 Hartmanis Klaudia POL
3 Boiko Maryna UKR
4 Semenikhina Olga RUS
5 Komarschuk Ksenija UKR
6 Czapla Ewelina POL
7 Prucnal Angelika POL
8 Granjon Zoé FRA
9 Bossi Barbara ITA
10 Masi Sara ITA
11 Morbidoni Camilla ITA
12 Czapla Paulina POL
12 Codazzi Barbara ITA
14 Czapla Justyna POL
15 Howick Sinead IRE
16 Lysenko  Kristina RUS
17 Stavinova Sofiya RUS
18 Bednarska Izabela POL
19 Bourke Jennifer IRL

Place Name Country Qualif. 
best time

Finals best 
time

1 Bossi Barbara ITA 5,887 5,558
2 Rotunno Cristina ITA 5,728 5,530
3 Lualdi Chiara ITA 6,241 5,717
4 Lysenko  Kristina RUS 6,028 1,664
5 Czapla Ewelina POL 5,822 6,615
6 Granjon Zoé FRA 6,012 2,569
7 Hartmanis Klaudia POL 6,109 6,003
8 Czapla Paulina POL 6,401 6,524
9 Prucnal Angelika POL 6,423 -

10 Codazzi Barbara ITA 6,565 -
11 Komarschuk Ksenija UKR 6,573 -
12 Morbidoni Camilla ITA 6,676 -
13 Czapla Justyna POL 6,849 -
14 Boiko Maryna UKR 7,028 -
15 Bednarska Izabela POL 7,164 -
16 Eggert Maria GER 7,463 -
17 Davydova Irina RUS DQ -

Speed Slalom Women

Classic Freestyle Women
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